Place

IRV

Wheel Gymnastics World Championships 2022

Results - Men Vault Semi Finals

Gymnast

1 Schréder Malte

2 Takahashi Yasuhiko
3 Goto Ryuichi

4 Christ Luca

5 Schubert Fabrice

6 Rufener Simon

7 Isa Yoshifumi

8 Ruschmeyer Nicolai
9 Stolper Johannes
10 Crowe Casey
11 Yasutaka Hiroki
12 Salazar Hernandez Mateo

13 Czerny Dillon

Nation
Germany
Japan
Japan
Germany
Switzerland
Switzerland
Japan
Germany
Germany
USA

Japan
Colombia

USA

10,35
10,05

9,40
9,35
8,50
8,35
7,05
6,55
6,60
6,25
6,05
5,85
5,20

Exec
10,20
10,10
10,00

6,85
7,60
7,85
7,45
6,75
6,65
5,70
6,05
5,40
e

Result
10,35
10,10
10,00

9,35
8,50
8,35
7,45
6,75
6,65
6,25
6,05
5,85
5,20



