

Wheel Gymnastics World Championships 2022 Results - Men Vault Semi Finals

Place	Gymnast	Nation	Diff	Exec	Result
	1 Schröder Malte	Germany	10,35	10,20	10,35
	2 Takahashi Yasuhiko	Japan	10,05	10,10	10,10
	3 Goto Ryuichi	Japan	9,40	10,00	10,00
	4 Christ Luca	Germany	9,35	6,85	9,35
	5 Schubert Fabrice	Switzerland	8,50	7,60	8,50
	6 Rufener Simon	Switzerland	8,35	7,85	8,35
	7 Isa Yoshifumi	Japan	7,05	7,45	7,45
	8 Ruschmeyer Nicolai	Germany	6,55	6,75	6,75
	9 Stolper Johannes	Germany	6,60	6,65	6,65
	10 Crowe Casey	USA	6,25	5,70	6,25
	11 Yasutaka Hiroki	Japan	6,05	6,05	6,05
	12 Salazar Hernandez Mateo	Colombia	5,85	5,40	5,85
	13 Czerny Dillon	USA	5,20	5,15	5,20